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Champion College Email

Dr. Boumediene Ramdani College of Business & Economics  b.ramdani@qu.edu.qa
Dr. Edward Moad edwardrm@qu.edu.qa
Dr. Muntasir Al Hamad m.hamad@qu.edu.qa

Dr. Mohammad Alghouti

College of Arts & Sciences

mohammad.alghouti@qu.edu.qa

Dr. Manal Hendawi

College of Education

mhendawi@qu.edu.qa

Dr. Abdelhamid Ahmed

Dr. Sammani Abdullahi

General Studies

aha202@qu.edu.qa

sammania@qu.edu.qa

Dr. Amar Benboudina

College of Sharia & Islamic Studies

amarbenboudinaa@qu.edu.qa

Dr. Ahmed Massoud College of Engineering ahmed.massoud@qu.edu.qa
Dr. Andrew Mazen College of Law adahdal@qu.edu.qa
Dr. Faleh Tamimi QU Health fmarino@qu.edu.qa
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